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Selling & Ordering 
Help at Your Fingertips

Have a question? We’re here to help.
Email, call or fax for immediate service.

Customer Service & Technical Support
Direct Phone Line...............................................................866-420-5324
Order Entry Fax Line...........................................................800-989-1919
EMAIL:
Questions or Inquiries............................... inquiry@bascoshowerdoor.com
To Receive a Quote................................. quotes@bascoshowerdoor.com
To Place an Order..................................... orders@bascoshowerdoor.com

Check Order Status? Visit ebiz.mybasco.com.
Get order details anytime including dates, product details, shipping information, and carrier tracking 
numbers. Contact customer service today by email or phone for registration. 

Online Shower Door 
Configurator
Mystro – Mystro is Basco’s online configurator designed to simplify the Basco shower door 

buying experience for professionals within our network.
•	 Assisted Selling by Model - Web based quoting and product selection with a “find my model number” functionality 	
	 enables showroom professionals to answer customer questions immediately.
•	 Visual Door Drawing - Access to Basco’s production configurator provides your customer 	with a unique rendering of 	
	 their specific selections.
•	 Dynamic Pricing - Confidently quote based on model and your customer’s configuration selections.
•	 Save and Store - Retain quotes, customer information and showroom part numbers for recurring or ad hoc use. Open 	
	 text fields enable customization and quote specifics.
•	 Faster, More Accurate - “One-click” quote submission to Basco orders and receive supplemental door drawings and 	
	 more professional quotes for your customers.

Our goal is to simplify the ordering process and provide the ultimate customer buying 
experience at every opportunity. Below are just a few tools available to make your job easier.

Warranty
Basco offers a Limited Lifetime Warranty. For additional information and specifications, 
please visit www.bascoshowerdoor.com.
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Selling & Ordering 
Basco’s Comprehensive KD Program

Making it Easy - Door & Panel Kits
•	 Basco’s KD program simplifies the buying & the stocking of door and panel kits.
•	 A single door kit coordinates with any panel kit, reducing the total amount of kits needed to keep on hand.
•	 Product efficiencies create reduced lead times. 
•	 Infinity models (designed for 1/4” glass) offer both 6” and 8” through-the-glass handle options.
•	 XKDs for custom options are still available to meet your needs, and include the 6” handle on Infinity lines.

	» Buttress 
	» Notched Panel 
	» Special Angle
	» Extra Panel 
	» Angled Ceiling 

Offering you the most comprehensive purchase options for each Basco model, our KnockDown 
units (KDs) are shown right next to the complete glazed model on each page for which they are 
available. They are fabricated to predetermined standard opening sizes and allow you to fabricate 
a unit up to the specific sizes listed for each one. Custom options (oversize, notched panels, 
buttresses, etc) are also available to order through an XKD model. 

See How it Works One Infinity or Deluxe Hinge Kit works with every 
unique door & panel kit (below). The Hinge Kits 
include:
•	 hinge jamb
•	 hinge rail
•	 glazing vinyl for 1/4” or 3/16” glass
•	 hinge components & screws
•	 strike rail & magnet (Deluxe only)
•	 top & bottom rails (Deluxe only)

Each Infinity or Deluxe Door & Panel Kit can use either 
the Infinity or Deluxe Hinge Kit (above). The Door & 
Panel kits include:
•	 wall jambs
•	 curbs
•	 all posts
•	 drip vinyl 
•	 drip rail (Deluxe only)
•	 strike jamb & vinyl/magnet
•	 glazing vinyl for 1/4” or 3/16” glass
•	 parts pack for installation
•	 handle (Deluxe only. Infinity handle sold separately)

Separate handle (Infinity only)

A

B

C

A

C

B

B

B

Separate buttress & notch parts (not pictured, 
see page 25 for options and details)

D

The components included with each kit are listed  
with each Infinity & Deluxe swing door and door & 
panel models throughout the book. 
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      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KDRTXH-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $372
	 KDRTXH-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $372
	 KDRTXH-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $375
	 KDRTXH-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $375

	 KDRZXH-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $699

Rotolo Lux KD RTXH Kit & 
Rotolo Lux Zero Threshold RZXH Kit
•	3/8” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bar & knob sold separately

Additional KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Rotolo Lux - SCV355 (3/8” vinyl) or SCV911 (1/4” vinyl) is included. 

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD5550-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $372
	 KD5550-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $372
	 KD5550-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $375
	 KD5550-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $375

Rotolo Lux KD 5550 Kit
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bar & knob sold separately

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 80” cost. (Headers and curbs are 
left long intentionally to allow for out of 
plumb conditions). To order, place an X in 
front of the model number (eg XKDRTXH or 
XKDRTXS-905).

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 80” cost. (Headers and curbs are 
left long intentionally to allow for out of 
plumb conditions). To order, place an X in 
front of the model number (eg XKD5550 or 
XKD5650).

Size & Description

Rotolo Lux Add-on Towel Bars (Single Sided, Stainless with Finish Plates), Knob

Part No.                
LUXTS-018	 18” Assembly	 each	 $103	 $108	 $110	 $125
LUXTS-024	 24” Assembly	 each	 $116	 $119	 $125	 $138
ROLKD-000 	 Rotolo Knob		  each	 $19	 $19	 $40	 $40

Qty. BN SV OR WI

Knob 

Towel 
Bar 

Bypass Configurations 
Barn-Door Style Rolling Doors

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Add $275 
Matte Black (WI)

•	 Rotolo Lux towel bar & knob are not included in the kit. Please order 
separately. XKDs do include towel bar(s)/knob.

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KDRTXS-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $372
	 KDRTXS-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $372
	 KDRTXS-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $375
	 KDRTXS-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $375

Rotolo Lux Slim KD RTXH Kit  
•	All the features of the Rotolo Lux, but designed for 	
	 narrow thresholds

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD5650-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $372
	 KD5650-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $372
	 KD5650-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $375
	 KD5650-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $375

Rotolo Lux Slim KD 5650 Kit
•	All the features of the Rotolo Lux, but designed for 	
	 narrow thresholds

Rotolo Lux & Rotolo Lux Slim KD 
Finish Selections (Code)

NEW SLIM MODELS
RTXS-905 & 5650 

AVAILABLE SUMMER 2025
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      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KDRTLH-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $583
	 KDRTLH-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $583
	 KDRTLH-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $699
	 KDRTLH-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $699

Rotolo KD RTLH Kit
•	3/8” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bar & knob sold separately

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD5500-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $426
	 KD5500-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $426
	 KD5500-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $537
	 KD5500-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $537

Rotolo KD 5500 Kit
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bar & knob sold separately

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 80” cost. (Headers and curbs are 
left long intentionally to allow for out of 
plumb conditions). To order, place an X in 
front of the model number (eg XKDRTLH or 
XKDRLTS).

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 80” cost. (Headers and curbs are 
left long intentionally to allow for out of 
plumb conditions). To order, place an X in 
front of the model number (eg XKD5500 or 
XKD5600).

Additional KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.

Rotolo Add-on Towel Bars (Single Sided, Stainless with Finish Plates) & Knob

Towel 
Bar 

Knob 

•	 Rotolo towel bar & knob and Infinity towel bars are not included in the kit. Please order separately. 
XKDs do include towel bar(s)/knob.

Rotolo & Rotolo Slim KD 
Finish Selections (Code)

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Add $275 
Brushed Gold (BG), Matte Black (WI)

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KDRTLS-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $583
	 KDRTLS-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $583
	 KDRTLS-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $699
	 KDRTLS-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $699

Rotolo Slim KD RTLS Kit
•	All the features of the Rotolo, but designed 	
	 for narrow thresholds

Rotolo Slim KD 5600 Kit
•	All the features of the Rotolo, but designed 	
	 for narrow thresholds

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD5600-6057NT	 60” x 57”	 $426
	 KD5600-6070NT	 60” x 70”	 $426
	 KD5600-6076NT	 60” x 76”	 $537
	 KD5600-6080NT	 60” x 80”	 $537

NEW SLIM MODELS
RTLS-905 & 5600 

AVAILABLE SUMMER 2025

Size & DescriptionPart No.                
CELTS-012 	 12” Assembly for 40” Unit	 ea.	 $48	 $51	 $70	 $112
CELTS-018	 18” Assy for up to 52” Unit	 ea.	 $54	 $57	 $76	 $137
CELTS-024  	 24” Assy for up to 72” Unit	 ea.	 $60	 $63	 $82	 $142
ROLKD-000 	 Rotolo Knob		  ea.	 $19	 $19	 $40	 $40

Qty. BN SV OR/WI BG



L630_KDPL_0625_R0825.pdf 8

Additional KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Celesta & Infinity towel bars are not included in the kit. Please order separately. 

XKDs do include towel bar(s)/knob.

Infinity Bypass KD Finish Selections 

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KDCEL5-6058NT 	  60” x 581/4”	 	 $439
	 KDCEL5-6071NT 	  60” x 711/4”	 	 $439
	 KDCEL5-6076NT	  60” x 76”	  	 $523
	 KDCEL5-6080NT	  60” x 80”	  	 $523

Celesta KD CELH-905 Kit
•	3/8” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bars sold separately

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD4500-6057NT 	  60” x 57”	 $309
	 KD4500-6070NT 	  60” x 70”	 $309
	 KD4500-6076NT 	  60” x 76”	 $370
	 KD4500-6084NT 	  60” x 84”	 $370

Infinity KD 4500 Kit
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bars sold separately

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 76” cost. (Headers and curbs are left 
long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, place an X in front of 
the model number (eg XKDCELH-905).

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to the 

60” x 84” cost. (Headers and curbs are left 
long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, place an X in front of 
the model number (eg XKD4500).

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), 

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $275
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Celesta & Infinity Add-on Towel Bars (Single Sided, Stainless with Finish Plates)

Bypass Configurations 
Sliding Doors

Celesta Bypass KD Finish Selections (Code)

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $275
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Through-the-Glass 
Towel Bar 

*Brushed Bronze units may contain slight hue variations as the paint adheres differently to each type of substrate.

*Brushed Bronze is available for Infinity units only.

Size & DescriptionPart No.                
CELTS-012 	 12” Assembly for 40” Unit	 ea.	 $48	 $51	 $70	 -	 $112
CELTS-018	 18” Assy for up to 52” Unit	 ea.	 $54	 $57	 $76	 -	 $137
CELTS-024  	 24” Assy for up to 72” Unit	 ea.	 $60	 $63	 $82	 -	 $142
INFTS-012 	 12” Assembly for 40” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $112	 -
INFTS-018	 18” Assy for up to 52” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $137	 -
INFTS-024  	 24” Assy for up to 72” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $142	 -

Qty. BN SV OR/WI BB Others
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Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe Bypass KD Finish Selections (Code)

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD3505-6057 	  60” x 57”	 $319
	 KD3505-4870 	  48” x 70”	 $319
	 KD3505-6070 	  60” x 70”	 $319
	 KD3505-4876 	  48” x 76”	 $378
	 KD3505-6076 	  60” x 76”	 $378

Classic KD 3505 Kit
•	3/16” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration  
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD7150-6058 	  60” x 581/2”	 $460
	 KD7150-4871 	  48” x 711/2”	 $460
	 KD7150-6071 	  60” x 711/2”	 $460
	 KD7150-6076 	  60” x 76”	 $633
	 KD7150-6084 	  60” x 84”	 $633

Deluxe KD 7150 Kit
•	Framed 
•	Bypass tub/shower configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 

60” x 84” cost. (headers and curbs 
are left long intentionally to allow for 
out of plumb conditions). To order, 
use model XKD7150 and specify size.

Classic Bypass KD Finish Selections (Code)

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.

KD Notes 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $275
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)
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	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $240

Max. Door 
Panel WidthModel

For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door & panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

Infinity KD Door/Panel Kit
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless
•	 Inline door & panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, metal strike jamb 	
	 & post, vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & parts pack

	 KDINF35-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $378
	 KDINF35-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $378
	 KDINF35-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $519
	 KDINF35-6084 	 60” 	 84”	 $519

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Infinity KD Door/Panel Kit, No Post
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	 Inline door & panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, clear plastic strike 		
	 jamb (no post), vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & parts 	
	 pack

	 KDINF36-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $326
	 KDINF36-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $326	
	 KDINF36-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $382
	 KDINF36-6084 	 60” 	 84”	 $382

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity Inline Door & Panel Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $90 

Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $250
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB),Brushed Gold** (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle Optional Knock-On Pull Handle*
BN
ORSV

All 
Others**Part Size

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not for use with no-post KDINF36
**Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

Infinity & Deluxe KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a maximum 

3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is required for 
Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 60” x 84” cost. (headers and curbs 

are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To order, 
use model XKD1413 or XKD1413NP and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66

Swing Door (Inline) Configurations 
Door & Panel

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

**Brushed Gold is limited 
to the KDINF35 model.

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $108	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $116	 $81	 $116

BN SV OthersPart Size OR BG WI

*Brushed Bronze units may contain slight hue variations as the paint adheres differently to each type of substrate.
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      	 Model	 Actual Size

KD1435-6063 	 60” x 633/8”	 28”	 $627
KD1435-6066 	 60” x 667/8”	 28”	 $627
KD1435-6070 	 60” x 703/8”	 28”	 $627
KD1435-6074 	 60” x 743/8”	 28”	 $853

Door 
Glass

Handle is 
not included 
- purchase 
separately.

Fusion KD 1435:
•	1/4” Door & 3/8” Panel Kit 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Handle sold separately

Chrome 
(SV)

Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe KD Door/Panel Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	 Inline door & panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, post & rail, 		
	 strike jamb, vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, drip vinyl & 	
	 drip rail, handle, & parts pack

	 KDDLX35-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $380
	 KDDLX35-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $380
	 KDDLX35-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $521
	 KDDLX35-6084 	 60” 	 84”	 $521
	

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26 

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $218

	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel

Max. Door 
Panel Width Chrome

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top 	
	 & bottom rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required 	
	 screws

Fusion KD Inline Door & Panel Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $110 

Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $275
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

Fusion KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Included vinyls are SCV351 (drip), SCV308 

(door glazing), SCV909 (strike), & SCV226 
(glazing for curb)

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 60” x 743/8” cost. (headers and curbs 

are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To order, use 
model XKD1435 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders: 
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder

Deluxe KD Inline Door & Panel Kit: (Code)
Add $90 

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $250
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

*Brushed Bronze units 
may contain slight hue 
variations as the paint 
adheres differently to 
each type of substrate.
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Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26 

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Infinity KD Swing Door Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless 
•	Single swing door configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, curb, strike jamb, vinyl/		
	 magnet, drip vinyl, & parts pack
•	Handle sold separately

	 KDINF00-3663	 36” 	 631/2”	 $222
	 KDINF00-3667 	 36” 	 67”	 $222
	 KDINF00-3670 	 36” 	 701/2”	 $222
	 KDINF00-3674 	 36” 	 741/2”	 $315
	 KDINF00-3682 	 36” 	 82”	 $315

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity & Deluxe KD Single Swing Kit Finish Options (Code)

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 84” cost. (headers and 

curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). 

Infinity & Deluxe KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a maximum 

3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is required for 
Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Swing Door (Inline) Configurations 
Single Swing

	KDINF01-3665 	  36”	 631/2”	 $157
	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 67”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 701/2”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 741/2”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 82”	 $240

Model
For Unit
Height Chrome

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Add $79 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $159
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold** (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

**Brushed Gold is 
limited to Infinity KDINF00 
models.

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle Optional Knock-On Pull Handle
BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part Size

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $108	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $116	 $81	 $116

BN SV OthersPart Size OR BG WI

*Brushed Bronze is limited to Infinity models & units may contain slight hue variations 
as the paint adheres differently to each type of substrate.
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Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3665 	  36”	 631/2”	 $218

KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 67”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 701/2”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 741/2”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel Chrome

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top & bottom 	
	 rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required screws

Deluxe KD Swing Door Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	Single swing door configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, curb, post, strike jamb, vinyl/magnet, 	
	 drip vinyl & drip rail, handle, & parts pack

	 KDDLX00-3663	 36” 	 631/2”	 $218
	 KDDLX00-3667 	 36” 	 67”	 $218
	 KDDLX00-3670 	 36” 	 701/2”	 $218
	 KDDLX00-3674 	 36” 	 741/2”	 $311
	 KDDLX00-3682 	 36” 	 84”	 $311

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Steam KD Single Swing Kit (Code)
Add $58

Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $138
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), 
Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD18CS-3684 	  36” x 84”	 $504

Steam KD 18CS:
•	Framed
•	Steam single swing configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes all components

Steam KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a 

maximum 3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is 
required for Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

•	 Hinged top panels are only available in Chrome & Brushed 
Nickel Finishes.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 84” cost. (headers and 

curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). 
To order, use model XKD18CS and specify size.

Max. Door 
Panel Width
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	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $240

Model
For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26 

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Infinity KD French Door Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless 
•	French door configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, clear plastic strike 	
	 jamb, vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, & parts pack
•	Handle sold separately

	 KDINF22-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $289
	 KDINF22-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $289
	 KDINF22-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $345
	 KDINF22-6083 	 60” 	 84”	 $345

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Panel/Door/Panel Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	Panel/door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, strike jamb, posts, 		
	 vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & parts pack
•	Handle sold separately

	 KDINF25-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $443
	 KDINF25-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $443
	 KDINF25-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $629
	 KDINF25-6084 	 60” 	 84”	 $629

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Panel/Door/Panel Kit: (Code)
Add $142

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $401
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Infinity KD French Door Kit: (Code)
Add $90

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $250
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Matte Black (WI), 

Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Swing Door (Inline) Configurations 
French Doors, Panel/Door/Panel

Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle Optional Knock-On Pull Handle
BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part Size

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $108	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $116	 $81	 $116

BN SV OthersPart Size OR BG WI

*Brushed Bronze units may contain slight hue variations as the paint adheres differently to each type of substrate.
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Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 
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	 KDDLX25-6068 	 60” 	 685/8”	 $444
	 KDDLX25-6072 	 60” 	 721/8”	 $444
	 KDDLX25-6076 	 60” 	 761/8”	 $632
	 KDDLX25-6084 	 60” 	 84”	 $632
	

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

Deluxe KD Panel/Door/Panel Kit: (Code)

Infinity & Deluxe KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a 

maximum 3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is 
required for Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 60” x 84” cost. (headers 

and curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, use model XKD1422 (French Doors), 
XKD1412 (Infinity PDP) or XKD125 (Deluxe PDP) and specify 
size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $218

	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel Chrome

Add $142
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $401
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), 
Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top & bottom 	
	 rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required screws

Deluxe KD Panel/Door/Panel Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	Panel/door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, header, curb, posts, strike jamb, 	
	 vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, drip vinyl & drip rail, handle, 	
	 & parts pack

Max. Door 
Panel Width
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	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $240

Model
For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Infinity & Deluxe KD Inline Door, Panel & Return Kit Finish Options (Code)

Infinity & Deluxe KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a 

maximum 3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is 
required for Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 60” x 84” cost. (headers and curbs are 

left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To order, use model 
XKD1415, XKD1415NP (Infinity) or XKD150 (Deluxe)and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress & Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Infinity KD Door, Panel & 
Return Panel Kit
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless
•	Door, panel & return panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, metal strike 	
	 jamb, posts, vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & parts 	
	 pack (Handle sold separately)

	 KDINF50-6068 	 60” x 60” 	 685/8”	 $561
	 KDINF50-6072 	 60” x 60” 	 721/8”	 $561
	 KDINF50-6076 	 60” x 60” 	 761/8”	 $752
	 KDINF50-6084 	 60” x 60” 	 84”	 $752

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Door, Panel & 
Return Panel Kit - No-Post
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless
•	Door, panel & return panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, clear plastic strike 	
	 jamb (no post), vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, 		
	 & parts pack (Handle sold separately) 

	 KDINF51-6068 	 60” x 60” 	 685/8”	 $434
	 KDINF51-6072 	 60” x 60” 	 721/8”	 $434
	 KDINF51-6076 	 60” x 60” 	 761/8”	 $490
	 KDINF51-6084 	 60” x 60” 	 84”	 $490

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

Swing Door (Return) Configurations 
Door, Panel & Return Panel

Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Add $142 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $401
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold** (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

*Brushed Bronze units may contain 
slight hue variations as the paint 
adheres differently to each type of 
substrate.
**Brushed Gold is limited to the 
KDINF50 model.

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle Optional Knock-On Pull Handle
BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part Size

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $108	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $116	 $81	 $116

BN SV OthersPart Size OR BG WI
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Handle is 
not included 
- purchase 
separately,

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $218

	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel Chrome

Fusion KD Inline Door, Panel & Return Kit Finish Options (Code)

Fusion KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Included vinyls are SCV351 (drip), SCV308 

(door glazing), SCV909 (strike), & SCV226 
(glazing for curb)

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 60” x 36” x 76” cost. (headers and 

curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To order, 
use model XKD1450 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders: 
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder

Deluxe KD Door, Panel & Return 
Panel Kit
•	3/16” Framed
•	Door, panel & return panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, post, strike jamb, 	
	 vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, drip vinyl & drip rail, handle, 	
	 & parts pack

	 KDDLX50-6068 	 60” x 60” 	 685/8”	 $555
	 KDDLX50-6072 	 60” x 60” 	 721/8”	 $555
	 KDDLX50-6076 	 60” x 60” 	 761/8”	 $747
	 KDDLX50-6084 	 60” x 60” 	 84”	 $747

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

      	 Model	 Actual Size

KD1450-6063 	 60” x 36” x 633/8”	 28”	 $812
KD1450-6066 	 60” x 36” x 667/8”	 28”	 $812
KD1450-6070 	 60” x 36” x 703/8”	 28”	 $812
KD1450-6074 	 60” x 36” x 743/8”	 28”	 $1086
KD1450-6676	 66” x 36” x 76”	 28”	 $1086

Door 
Glass

Fusion KD 1450:
•	1/4” Door & 3/8” Inline & Return Panel Kit 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (No Glass)
•	Handle sold separately

Chrome 
(SV)

Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top & bottom 	
	 rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required screws

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $413
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), 
Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Max. Door 
Panel Width
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	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $240

Model
For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB)

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $81	 $116

BN SV
All 

Others

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle

Part Size

Optional Knock-On Pull Handle

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part SizeOR WI

Infinity KD Door & Return Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $90 

Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $250
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB),

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

Infinity KD Door & Return Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	Door with return panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, strike 	 	
	 jamb, post, vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & 	
	 parts pack
•	Handle sold separately

	 KDINF45-6068 	 36” x 60” 	 685/8”	 $500
	 KDINF45-6072 	 36” x 60” 	 721/8”	 $500
	 KDINF45-6076 	 36” x 60” 	 761/8”	 $643
	 KDINF45-6084 	 36” x 60” 	 84”	 $643

Fits Openings
Up To:Model

Unit 
Height Chrome

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 60” x 84” cost. (headers and 

curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To 
order, use model XKD1414 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Swing Door (Return) Configurations 
Door & Return Panel

Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

Max. Door 
Panel Width

*Brushed Bronze units may 
contain slight hue variations as 
the paint adheres differently to 
each type of substrate.
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Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $218

	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel Chrome

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top 		
	 & bottom rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required screws

Deluxe KD Door & Return Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	Door with return panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, post, strike jamb, 	
	 vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, drip vinyl & drip rail, handle, 	
	 & parts pack

	 KDDLX45-6068 	 36” x 60” 	 685/8”	 $507
	 KDDLX45-6072 	 36” x 60” 	 721/8”	 $507	
	 KDDLX45-6076 	 36” x 60” 	 761/8”	 $650
	 KDDLX45-6084 	 36” x 60” 	 84”	 $650

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

Deluxe KD Door & Return Kit Finish Options (Code)

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a 

maximum 3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is 
required for Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 60” x 84” cost. (headers and 

curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb conditions). To 
order, use model XKD145 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Add $90 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $250
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), 
Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)
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	KDINF01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $157
	KDINF01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $240
	KDINF01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $240

Model
For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity KD Hinge Kit Finish Options (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $81	 $116

BN SV
All 

Others

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle

Part Size

Optional Knock-On Pull Handle

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part SizeOR WI

Infinity KD Neo Angle Kit Finish Options (Code)

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 321/2” x 36” x  84” cost. 

(headers and curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, use model XKD1416 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Infinity KD Neo Angle Kit:
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	Neo angle configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, strike 	 	
	 jamb, posts, vinyl/magnet, glazing & drip vinyls, & 	
	 parts pack
•	Handle sold separately

	 KDINF60-3268 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”  685/8”	 $566	
	 KDINF60-3272 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”	 721/8”	 $566
	 KDINF60-3276 	 36”x 321/2”x 36” 	761/8”	 $752	
	 KDINF60-3284 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”	 84” 	 $752

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

Swing Door (Return) Configurations 
Door with Neo Angle Panels

Infinity KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	For use with any Infinity door/panel configuration 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)

•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, glazing vinyl, hinge 		
	 components and needed screws 
•	Handle sold separately

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Add $142 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $401
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)
Add $0 

Chrome (SV)

*Brushed Bronze units may 
contain slight hue variations as 
the paint adheres differently to 
each type of substrate.
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Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

To obtain a log-in, email 
mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com

mystro.mybasco.com

Deluxe KD Hinge Kit: (Code)
Add $26

Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $53
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP) 

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)KDDLX01-3668 	  36”	 685/8”	 $218

	KDDLX01-3672 	  36”	 721/8”	 $218
	KDDLX01-3676 	  36”	 761/8”	 $226
	KDDLX01-3684 	  36” 	 84”	 $226

For Unit 
HeightModel Chrome

Deluxe KD Continuous Hinge Kit
•	3/16” Framed 
•	For use with any Deluxe door/panel configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike rail & magnet, top 		
	 & bottom rails, glazing vinyl, hinge components, & required screws

Deluxe KD Neo Angle Kit Finish Options (Code)

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Unless noted, Deluxe KDs include glazing vinyl for a 

maximum 3/16” glass thickness. When 1/4” glazing vinyl is 
required for Framed (SCV57KD) add $31 per unit.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to 36” x 321/2” x 36” x  84” cost. 

(headers and curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, use model XKD160 and specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Deluxe KD Neo Angle Kit:
•	3/16” Framed 
•	Neo angle configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	 Includes: wall jambs, headers, curbs, posts, strike 	
	 jamb, 	vinyl/magnet, glazing vinyl, drip vinyl & drip 	
	 rail, handle, & parts pack

	 KDDLX60-3268 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”  685/8”	 $544
	 KDDLX60-3272 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”	 721/8”	 $544
	 KDDLX60-3276 	 36”x 321/2”x 36” 	761/8”	 $733	
	 KDDLX60-3284 	 36”x 321/2”x 36”	 84” 	 $733

Fits Openings
Up ToModel

Unit 
Height Chrome

Max. Door 
Panel Width

Add $142 
Brushed Nickel (BN)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $401
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), 
Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)
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      			   Brushed		  Matte
			   Stainless	 Chrome	 Black
	 Model	 Actual Size	 Steel (BS) 	 (PM)	 (WI)

	KDROL935-72 	  72” x 80”	 $913	 $1008	 $1048

Rolaire KD ROLH-935 Kit:
•	3/8” Frameless 
•	Rolling door & fixed panel configuration 
•	No glass

KD Notes: 
•	 Rolaire KD includes: industrial rollers & header, support brackets, u-channel, guides, pull handle & vinyl.
•	 Unit height is to the top of the header. Add 3” for roller clearance.
•	 See Technical Specs for KD cut sizes

Size & Description

Rolaire Add-on Towel Bar (Single Sided, Stainless with Finish Plates)

Part No.                
TB6S-18SS-	    18” single side bar	 $195	 $195 	 $220 	

BS WI PM

Through-the-Glass 
Towel Bar 

Rolaire KD ROLH-925 Kit:
•	3/8” Frameless 
•	Panel/rolling door/panel configuration
•	No glass

      			   Brushed		  Matte
			   Stainless	 Chrome	 Black
	 Model	 Actual Size	 Steel (BS) 	 (PM)	 (WI)

	KDROL925-72 	  72” x 80”	 $1095	 $1190	 $1359

Rolaire KD ROLH-950 Kit:
•	3/8” Semi-Frameless 
•	Rolling door, panel, return panel configuration
•	Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) finish (no glass)

      			   Brushed		  Matte
			   Stainless	 Chrome	 Black
	 Model	 Actual Size	 Steel (BS) 	 (PM)	 (WI)

	KDROL950-72 	  72”x 60”x 80”	 $1373	 $1468	 $1509
	

Rolling Door & Fixed Panel Configurations 
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      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD4503-8457NT 	  84” x 57”	 $802
	 KD4503-8465NT 	  84” x 651/2”	 $802
	 KD4503-8470NT 	  84” x 70”	 $802
	 KD4503-8476NT 	  84” x 76”	 $863

Infinity KD 4403/4503 Kit:
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass with inline panel tub/shower configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bars sold separately

Infinity Bypass KD Finish Selections (Code)

Add $110 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $413
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB)

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

      	 Model	 Actual Size	 Chrome

	 KD4501-6057NT 	  60” x 60” x 57”	 $686
	 KD4501-6065NT 	  60” x 60” x 651/2”	 $686
	 KD4501-6070NT 	  60” x 60” x 70”	 $686
	 KD4501-6076NT 	  60” x 60” x 76”	 $747
	

Infinity KD 4401/4501 Kit:
•	1/4” Semi-Frameless 
•	Bypass with return panel tub/shower configuration
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Towel bars sold separately

KD Notes: 
•	 See Details and Specs for KD cut sizes.
•	 Towel bars are not included in Infinity bypass kits. See towel bars below. 

XKDs do include towel bars.

Custom KD Notes: 
•	 Custom cut-to-size - add $100 to largest size cost. (headers 

and curbs are left long intentionally to allow for out of plumb 
conditions). To order, use model XKD4501 or XKD 4503 and 
specify size.

•	 Fabrication Adders:
	» Buttress - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Notched Panel - See page 25 for options & adder
	» Special Angle - $66
	» Extra Panel - $66
	» Angled Ceiling - $66

Infinity Add-on Towel Bars (Single Sided, Stainless with Finish Plates)

Towel Bar 

Bypass Door & Fixed Panel Configurations 

*Brushed Bronze units may contain slight hue variations as the paint adheres differently to each type of substrate.

Size & DescriptionPart No.                
CELTS-012 	 12” Assembly for 40” Unit	 ea.	 $48	 $51	 $70	 -	 $112
CELTS-018	 18” Assy for up to 52” Unit	 ea.	 $54	 $57	 $76	 -	 $137
CELTS-024  	 24” Assy for up to 72” Unit	 ea.	 $60	 $63	 $82	 -	 $142
INFTS-012 	 12” Assembly for 40” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $112	 -
INFTS-018	 18” Assy for up to 52” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $137	 -
INFTS-024  	 24” Assy for up to 72” Unit	 ea.	 -	 -	 -	 $142	 -

Qty. BN SV OR/WI BB Others
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Legacy Door Kits 
Infinity & Deluxe

	 KD6976-36 	  36”	 761/8”	 $359
	 KD6984-36 	  36”	 84”	 $359

Max. Door 
Panel WidthModel

For Unit
Height Chrome

Infinity
•	1/4” Semi-frameless
•	Continuous Hinge Swing Door Kit 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	Handle sold separately
•	For use with models 1412, 1413, 1414, 1415 & 1416

Infinity KD Legacy Swing Door Finish Options (Code)

Add $105 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $212
Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), Brushed Gold (BG), 

Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

	 KD7986-36 	  351/4”	 761/8”	 $350
	 KD9910-36 	  351/4”	 84”	 $350

Max. Door 
Panel WidthModel

For Unit
Height Chrome

Deluxe
•	Framed
•	Continuous Hinge Swing Door Kit 
•	Chrome (SV) finish (no glass)
•	For use with models 125, 135, 145, 150 & 160

Deluxe KD Legacy Swing Door Finish Options (Code)

Add $105 
Brushed Nickel (BN), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Add $212
Bronze (BR), Matte Black (WI), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Add $0 
Chrome (SV)

Includes: 
Hinge jamb, hinge rail, strike 
jamb, glazing vinyl, snap-in 
fillers, hinge components, 
drip vinyl, magnet & vinyl, and 
parts pack

Includes: 
Hinge jamb, hinge rail, 
strike rail, strike jamb, top 
and bottom rails, snap-in 
fillers, glazing vinyl, hinge 
components, drip rail & 
drip vinyl, handle, and parts 
pack

Infinity Through-the-Glass Pull Handle Optional Knock-On Pull Handle
BN
ORSV

All 
Others*Part Size

SC3700	 3”	 $43	 $53	 $64
*Not available in Brushed Gold (BG)

CELPD-006	 6”	 $56	 $58	 $73	 $108	 $78	 $78
CELPD-008	 8”	 $59	 $61	 $81	 $116	 $81	 $116

BN SV OthersPart Size OR BG WI

*Brushed Bronze units may contain slight hue variations as the paint 
adheres differently to each type of substrate.
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W
ALL

515

516

508

590

508*
*Included in 

panel kit

W
ALL

515

516

508

508*
*Included in 

panel kit

Inline Option A 
Add $66
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC511 & SC516

511

516

WALL WALL

508
508

839

W
ALL

590
513

516

508

W
ALL

511
515

516

508

Inline Option B 
Add $89
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508, SC516 & 	
	 SC590

Inline Option C 
Add $101
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508 & SC839

Buttress & Notch Parts Adders 
Inline & Return - Build it Your Way
•	 For use with XKDs and Glazed products only
•	 May not be purchased separately

Return Option A 
Add $138
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508, SC513, 	
	 SC516 & SC590 

Return Option B 
Add $142
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508, SC511, 	
	 SC515 & SC516

Return Option E 
Add $96
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508, SC515 & 	
	 SC516

WALL

590508

516

Inline Option D 
Add $53
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC505B & SC508

Return Option D 
Add $134
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC508, SC515, 	
	 SC516 & SC590 

W
ALL

508

505B

508

840

508*
*Included in 

panel kit

508

505B WALL

Inline Option E 
Add $37
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC505 & SC505B

505

505B
WALL

505B

Return Option F 
Add $74
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC505 & SC505B

Return Option C 
Add $154
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC505B, SC508 	
	 & SC840

Return Option G 
Add $79
•	1/4” Semi-frameless Infinity 	
	 or Framed Deluxe
•	 Includes SC505B & SC508

505

WALL

505B

508

WALL

508

505B 505B

Notches

Buttresses
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Accessories
Tapered Stock Fillers
For best performance, Basco recommends the opening be square and plumb. If the opening curb or walls are out of level beyond 
3/8”, purchase tapered fillers for proper fit. Fillers are designed to work with the adjustability of each model.

Fillers are designed to match the metal of each enclosure and are practically invisible once installed. Each taper starts 1/16” and 
goes to the length designated below. When ordering, please use the model number provided and add the desired color code at 
the end (e.g. SCT891-1461SV for Chrome). 

Additional Filler Options:

•	 Straight fillers with no taper: To order a filler of a specific width with no taper, please replace SCT with SCS in the model 
number, remove the taper size and length code and specify the desired width (e.g. SCS891SV, 5/8”). The pricing below still 
applies.  

•	 Custom cut-to-size tapered fillers: To order a filler of a taper or length different from that listed below, please replace SCT with 
SCX, and include the desired measurements in a note (e.g. SCX891SV, tapered from 3/8” to 5/8”, 60” length). Add $45 to the 
SCX pricing as shown in the Parts Price list. 

Finish Selections (Code)

Brushed Nickel (BN), Matte Black (WI)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)

Bronze (BR), Brushed Bronze* (BB), 
Brushed Gold* (BG), Satin Nickel (SN), White (WP)

Chrome (SV)

Tub/Shower Bypass Fillers: 

	Rotolo Lux	 Tub/	 1/4”	 61”	 SCT891-1461					     $95	 $104	 $122
	  & Rotolo	 Curb	 1/2”		  SCT891-1261
			   3/4”		  SCT891-3461
			   1”		  SCT891-1061

	 Rotolo & 	 Wall	 1/4”	 57”	 SCT891-1457	 70”	 SCT891-1470	 76”	 SCT891-1476	 $95	 $104	 $122
	Rotolo Slim		  1/2”		  SCT891-1257	 70”	 SCT891-1270	 76”	 SCT891-1276
			   3/4”		  SCT891-3457	 70”	 SCT891-3470	 76”	 SCT891-3476
			   1”		  SCT891-1057	 70”	 SCT891-1070	 76”	 SCT891-1076

	 Celesta	 Tub/	 1/4”	 61”	 SCT629-1461					     $118	 $135	 $171		
		  Curb	 1/2”		  SCT629-1261
			   3/4”		  SCT629-3461
			   1”		  SCT629-1061

	 Celesta	 Wall	 1/4”	 58”	 SCT647-1458	 71”	 SCT647-1471	 76”	 SCT647-1476	 $116	 $133	 $169
			   1/2”		  SCT647-1258		  SCT647-1271		  SCT647-1276
			   3/4”		  SCT647-3458		  SCT647-3471		  SCT647-3476
			   1”		  SCT647-1058		  SCT647-1071		  SCT647-1076

	 Infinity,	 Tub/	 1/4”	 61”	 SCT907-1461					     $95	 $104	 $122		
	 Classic,	 Curb	 1/2”		  SCT907-1261
	 Deluxe, 		  3/4”		  SCT907-3461
	Rotolo Slim,
	Rotolo Lux
 	 Slim

	 Infinity,	 Wall	 1/4”	 57”	 SCT850-1457	 71”	 SCT850-1471	 76”	 SCT850-1476	 $94	 $103	 $121
	 Classic,		  1/2”		  SCT850-1257		  SCT850-1271		  SCT850-1276
	 & Deluxe		  3/4”		  SCT850-3457		  SCT850-3471		  SCT850-3476
			   1”		  SCT850-1057		  SCT850-1071		  SCT850-1076

Model
Filler
Type Taper

Length & Tapered
Model Number SV

All 
Others

BN, WI,
OR

Length & Tapered
Model Number

Length & Tapered
Model Number

*Please refer to KD model for finish availability. 
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Single Swing Fillers: 

French Doors/Door & Panels/Bifold Fillers: 

	 Infinity	 Curb	 1/4”	 36”	  SCT891-1436			   $95	 $104	 $122
	  & Deluxe		  1/2”			    SCT891-1236
			   3/4”			    SCT891-3436
			   1”			    SCT891-1036

	 Infinity	 Wall	 1/4”	 72”	 SCT553-1472	 76”	 SCT553-1476	 $69	 $78	 $95
	 & Deluxe		  1/2”			  SCT553-1272		  SCT553-1276	
			   3/4”			  SCT590-3472		  SCT590-3476	 $91	 $100	 $117
			   1”			  SCT590-1072		  SCT590-1076	

	 Steam	 Curb	 1/4”	 36”	 SCT543-1436			   $83	 $92	 $110
			   1/2”			  SCT543-1236
			   3/4”			  SCT543-3436

	 Steam	 Wall	 1/4”	 80”	 SCT553-1480			   $69	 $78	 $95	
			   1/2”			  SCT553-1280			 
			   3/4”	 80”	 SCT590-3480			   $91	 $100	 $117	
			   1”			  SCT590-1080

Model
Filler
Type Taper SV

All 
Others

BN, 
OR

Length & Tapered
Model Number

Length & Tapered
Model Number

	 French	 Curb	 1/4”	 61”	 SCT878-1461			   $95	 $104	 $122
	  Doors		  1/2”			  SCT878-1261
			   3/4”			  SCT878-3461
			   1”			  SCT878-1061

	 Fusion,	 Curb	 1/4”	 61”	  SCT543-1461			   $83	 $92	 $110
	 Infinity,		  1/2”			   SCT543-1261			 
	 & Deluxe		  3/4”			   SCT543-3461			 

	 Fusion,	 Wall	 1/4”	 72”	 SCT553-1472	 76”	 SCT553-1476	 $69	 $78	 $95
	 Infinity,		  1/2”			  SCT553-1272		  SCT553-1276	
	 & Deluxe		  3/4”	 72”	 SCT590-3472	 76”	 SCT590-3476	 $91	 $100	 $117	
			   1”			  SCT590-1072		  SCT590-1076

Model
Filler
Type Taper SV

All 
Others

BN, 
OR

Length &
Model Number

Length &
Model Number

Out-of-Level  
Non-level, 
horizontal curb, 
ceiling and or 
buttress wall 
condition. 

LEVEL WITH LEVEL LINE

LEVEL LINE

Out-of-Plumb 
Non-level, 
vertical wall 
condition. 
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Heavy Glass
ORDER FORM

SAVE TIME & SPEED UP ORDERS - 

Date:

Customer:

City:

Contact:

Phone:

Email:

PO#:

Request for:       Quote          Order

Model #:

Notes:

Finish
	 Chrome (SV/PM)
	 Brushed Nickel (BN)
	 Oil Rubbed Bronze (OR)
	 Bronze (BR)
	 Brushed Bronze (BB)
	 Brushed Gold (BG)
	 Matte Black (WI)
	 Satin Nickel (SN)
	 White (WP)
	 Polished Nickel (PN)
	 (Celesta options only)
	 Brushed Stainless
	 Steel (BS) (Rolaire only)

Swing Door Unit
Door Width:
	 Door Hinge Left
	 Door Hinge Right

Swing Out Only
	 No (Standard)
	 Yes - SCV913

Top Configuration
	 Header
	 No Header
	 Support Bar
	 Floor to Ceiling
	 Angled Ceiling

Frame Type
Horizontal Securing
	 U-Channels
	 Clips
Vertical Securing
	 U-Channels
	 Clips

Bypass or
Fixed Panel 
Sliding Unit
	 Shower Head Left
	 Shower Head Right

Transom Panel
	 None
	 Operable
	 Stationary
	 Steam Application

For Basco Office use only:

Quote #:			       Quote $:

Route:

	
Glass Thickness
	 3/8”	
	 1/2”  

Glass Options
	 Clear (CL)
	 Rain (RN)
	 Pure Clear (PC)
	 Pure Clear ShowerGuard (PG)	
	 Pure Silk (PS)	
	 Silk (LK)
	 ShowerGuard Clear (CG)
	 Tempest (TM)
	 Vessence (VS)
	 KD (No Glass)

Glass Protection
	 AquaGlideXP

90° Mitered Corner
	 Not Applicable
	 Yes
	 No (Standard)

Only available in CL, PC, 
PG, PS, LK & CG options. 

Use our online Mystro shower door configurator. 
Visit mystro.mybasco.com today!

All measurements are assumed to be CENTERLINE, unless noted otherwise.

Checklist for required 
information:
	 Centerline dimension of
	 the threshold
	 Maximum height the
	 application will accept		
	 Unit height prefered
	 Centerline dimension of
	 any return panels
	 Height of any buttresses
	 Notch width (if
	 applicable)
	 Degree of angle of any
	 return panels
	 Shower head location
	 Any/all out-of-level/plumb
	 conditions

Draw or Design a Custom Tub or Shower
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RODA Swing Door Style Guide/Order Form
This guide should be used to select the style of hinges, handles and/or towel bars 
desired and used in conjuction with our Measuring Guide Order Form to complete all 
required informtion for your selection.  

1) Hinge Style:	

		  Beveled (Celesta)	 Square (Dresden)

		

2) Hinge Configuration:

		  Wall Mount	 Glass-to-Glass

		  Wall Mount Pivot	 Top & Bottom Pivot	 Glass-to-Glass Pivot

			 

3) Clamp Style:

		  Beveled (Celesta)	 Square (Dresden)

		

4) Through-the-Glass Pull Handle:

		  8” Traditional (Celesta)	 8” Ladder Style (Dresden)	 8” Sculpted Style (Tresor)

		  18” Traditional (Celesta)	 18” Ladder Style (Dresden)

		  24” Traditional (Celesta)	 24” Ladder Style (Dresden)

		

	 	 8” Geometric Style (Geolux)	 8” Mitered Corner (Lux)	 151/2” Wave Style Pull	

		  18” Geometric Style (Geolux)			   (Vonse)

		  24” Geometric Style (Geolux)		

	

5) Back-to-Back Knobs:

		  Traditional - 	 Traditional - Single (Celesta)	 Modern - Back-to-Back (Dresden)
		  Back-to-Back (Celesta)	

		

		  Contemporary  - 	 Contemporary - Single
		  Back-to-Back	

		

6)	Towel Bars:

		  Back-to-Back

		  18” Traditional (Celesta)	 18” Ladder Style (Dresden)	 18” Geometric Style (Geolux)

		  24” Traditional (Celesta)	 24” Ladder Style (Dresden)	 24” Geometric Style (Geolux	

		

		  Single Sided

		  12” Traditional (Celesta)	 18” Mitered Style (Lux)	 18” Sculpted Style (Tresor)

		  18” Traditional (Celesta)	 24” Mitered Style (Lux)	 24” Sculpted Style (Tresor)

		  24” Traditional (Celesta)

		  Pull-Towel Bar Combination

		  18” Traditional (Celesta)

		  24” Traditional (Celesta)

7)	Please note any options that are not shown on this page:

				  

Easy quoting and ordering
Assisted selling by model . Visual door drawing

Dynamic pricing . Save and store 

Need to register? 
Email mystro@bascoshowerdoor.com
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7201 Snider Road
Mason, OH 45040

800.45.BASCO
(800.452.2726)
800.989.1919

www.bascoshowerdoor.com


